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Experiment Title 

Determination of water and sediment content in oil. 

 

Objective 

To determination of water and sediment content in oil by means of 

centrifugal force. 

 

Volume (ml) Flask #1 Flask #2 

Water   

Sediment   

Total   

 

Group NO. 

 Student name. Student ID. 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

 

 

Date:       /         /                  Instructor Sign. 
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